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KIMSDU/COE/658/2020 Date – 25/11/2020

Circular No. 08/ 2020

Subject: - Detail Time Table of Theory Examination of I P. B. B. Sc Nursing December 2020

Timing :
I P. B. B. Sc. Nursing - 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Venue: - KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING SCIENCES, KARAD

I P. B. B. Sc. Nursing Practical Examination

Date Day Subject Batch23/12/2020 Wednesday Medical Surgical Nursing A24/12/2020 Thursday Medical Surgical Nursing B23/12/2020 Thursday Child Health Nursing B24/12/2020 Friday Child Health Nursing A28/12/2020 Monday Maternal Health Nursing A29/12/2020 Tuesday Maternal Health Nursing BA = 1-25,       B = 26-39
Sd/-

Controller of Examinations
KIMSDU, Karad

Date Day I P. B. B. Sc. Nursing11/12/2020 Friday Nursing Foundation12/12/2020 Saturday Nutrition & Dietetics14/12/2020 Monday Biochemistry & Biophysics15/12/2020 Tuesday Psychology17/12/2020 Thursday Microbiology18/12/2020 Friday Maternal Nursing21/12/2020 Monday Child Health Nursing22/12/2020 Tuesday Medical Surgical Nursing


